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List of Holidays for Session-2026-2027
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 S.No. | Occasion Date DAY
"1 | Sheetala Ashtmi 11.03.2026 Wednesday
2 | Ramnavmi -~ 26.3.2026 Thursday
"F 3| Mnha\:ir']uya';l-li 31.3.2026 ) Tuesday
2 | Good Friday 3.04.2026 Friday
lL 5 | Ambedkar Jayanti 14.4.2026 Tuesday
' 6 | Summer Break 24 May to 28 June
7 Rakshabandhan 28.8.2026 Friday
8 | Janmashtmi 492026 Friday
9 Ganesh Chaturthi 14.9.2026 Monday
10 | Gandhi Jayanti 2.10.2026 Friday
11 Navratrasathapna 1‘1.10.2026 Sunday
12 | Navmi 19.10.2026 Tuesday
| 13 | Dusshera 20.10.2026 Wednesday
14 Diwali Break 6.11.2026 t0 15.11.2026
15 Guru Nanaka Jayanti 24.11.2026 Tuesday
16 | Christmas 25.12.2026 Friday
17 | Winter Break 31.12.2026 to 16.1.2027
18 | Makar Sankranti 14/15.1.2027 Wednesday
19 | Mahashivratri 06.03.2027 - Saturday
21.3.3027 Sunday,
22.3.2027 | Monday
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EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
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'SNO | Examination | Dates Classes ﬁl
| 1 Quarterhy (May 2026) 115202610 165.2026 | All classes I
Li T st Schodule 1o be propared month wise as | Notice will be msued Group ~A Monday
CPT schodule By group coordination covering | Students awarded in the Group- B&C T vesday
course of cach previous test. Roguest school | consecutive assembly Group-DRE Wednesday
Principal 10 1SS0 POLKE quarter wise . Group-F Thursday
'3 Mad Torm (September, 2026) 18.09.2026 to 30.09.2026 | All classes
& HQuarserh  (November 2026) 18.112026 10 25.11.2026 | Nur-IX.XI
& IPrcBoard (November,2026) 18.11.2026 10 25.11.2026 | Class-X.XII
| 7 I Pre Board (December,2026) 14.12.2026 to 26.12.2026 = Class-X.XII
% Annual (January,2027) 18.01.2027 to 30.01.2027 | Class-IX.XI
(February/ March 2027) | 25.2.2027 to 12.03.2027 | Nur-VIH
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Parent Teacher Meeting

PTM to be conducted in the academic session are as follows ( in case of change of dates or
requirement for more PT™’s during the academic session may be planned, by the respective
school Incharge with approval).

SN_U_ _M_om_h__&i Date Day P.T.M. No.
| [ 23 May, 2026 | Saturday |
-2 |87 August 2026 . Saturday 2
3 10" Octobers 2026 Saturday 3
4 | 28" November, 2026 Saturday 4
S | 28" Nov. - 4™ Dec. 2026 ,
6 | 30" December,2026 - Wednesday 5
7 | January 2027 | 6
8 | 13" February, 2027 Saturday 7
9 | 24" March, 2027 ~ Saturday 8
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